ADDING AND SUBTRACTING UP TO 20 (H - SET 2)
CHALLENGE

Name:

Time:

Score:

2 3417 —2 =

2 9412 — 11 =

w) 13— 13417 =

2y 21412 —11 =

2 104 14 — 13 =

2 4412 —10 =

2 24— 9 — 11 =

28) 3 — 144 =

2 25 — 18 + 10 =

330) 27_|_ 6 + 4 =

Mathematics: Mixed - Level 2 - Horizontal - Set 2

18

331)

332)

333)

334)

335)

336)

337)

338)

339)

340)

l+156—-1=

24+ 14 —-15 =

27 4+4—10 =

4-7—-6=

19+5+1=

I7—11+6=

29 — 1840 =

11+5+10=

84+ 11 — 10 =

2+4+11=
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